POWERMATIC

15" Variable Speed Floor Standing
Drill Press | PM2815FS
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Chuck Size (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Distance Base to Spindle (Min.) (In.)
Horse Power (HP)

Input Power

Model Number

Number of Spindle Speeds

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Spindle Taper

Spindle Travel (In.)

Swing (In.)

Table Length (In.)

Table Width (In.)

Warranty

Gross Weight

Net weight

Digital Readout

PM1-33

5/8

2-7/8

45.433

0.7500

115V

PM2815FS

Variable
24.46"x20.51"x70.17"
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
MT2

5

15

11.61

12.59

5 Year

201.52

201.52

Yes
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