



15" Variable Speed Floor Standing Drill Press | PM2815FS

Product Images





Short Description

Additional Information

Stock Number	PM1-33
Chuck Size (In.)	5/8
Column Diameter (In.)	2-7/8
Distance Base to Spindle (Min.) (In.)	45.433
Horse Power (HP)	0.7500
Input Power	115V
Model Number	PM2815FS
Number of Spindle Speeds	Variable
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	24.46"x20.51"x70.17"
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Spindle Taper	MT2
Spindle Travel (In.)	5
Swing (In.)	15
Table Length (In.)	11.61
Table Width (In.)	12.59
Warranty	5 Year
Gross Weight	201.52
Net weight	201.52
Digital Readout	Yes

